
STARTERS (VEG)

Vegetables Samosa

Mixed Vegetables Pakora

Chilli Pakora

Onion Bhajia

Hara Bhara Kebab

Roasted Papad (2pcs)

Fried  Papad (2pcs)

Masala Papad

Chilli Paneer (Dry)

Chilli Paneer (Gravy)

Veg Manchurian (Dry)

Veg Manchurian (Gravy)

Gobhi Manchuran (Dry)

Gobhi Manchuran (Gravy)

Mushroom Manchuran (Dry)

Mushroom Manchuran (Gry)

Paneer Tikka

Malai Paneer Tikka

Paneer Ajwaini Tikka

Paneer Tikka Kalimirch

Tandoori Mushroom

Veg Kebab

Veg Combo Platter

$6.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$12.50
$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$16.50
$15.50
$13.50
$12.50
$13.50
$12.50
$13.50
$12.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.50
$14.50
$34.50

 

.SOUP

Tomato Soup $5.50

MOM 'S  KITCHEN
NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

Menu



STARTERS (NON VEG)

Tandoori Chicken (Full)

Tandoori Chicken (Half)

Tandoori Chicken (Qtr)

Chicken Tikka (Full)

Chicken Tikka (Half)

Reshami Tikka (Full)

Reshami Tikka (Half)

Harryali Tikka (Full)

Harryali Tikka (Half)

Malai Tikka (Full)

Malai Tikka (Half)

Achari Tikka (Full)

Achari Tikka (Half)

Chilli Chicken

Mixed Tikka

Chicken Seekh Kebab (Full)

Chicken Seekh Kebab (Half)

Mutton Seekh Kebab (Full)

Mutton Seekh Kebab (Half)

Mixed Seekh Kebab (Full)

Mixed Seekh Kebab (Half)

Fish Tikka

Malai Fish Tikka

Fish Tikka Ajwaini

Fish Tikka Kalimirch

$27.50
$14.00

$7.00

$15.50
$8.00

$15.50
$8.00

$15.50
$8.00

$15.50
$8.00

$15.50
$8.00

$17.50
$17.50
$15.50
$8.00

$15.50
$8.00

$15.50
$8.00

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

MOM 'S  KITCHEN
NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

Menu



CHAAT

Aloo Chaat

Agra Chaat

Papadi Chaat

Mixed Chaat

Aloo Tikki

Aloo Tikki Chaat

Dahi Poori

Paani Poori

Sev Poori

Dahi Bhalla Chana

Chaat Peanut Masala

Samosa Chaat

$7.50
$8.50
$7.50
$8.50
$5.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.50

 

 

MOM 'S  KITCHEN
NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

Menu

NAAN / BREADS

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Tandoori Roti

Butter Tandoori Roti

Cheese Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

Garlic Naan

Garlic Butter Naan

Onion Naan

Pudina Naan 

Sesame Naan 

Kashmiri Naan

Tandoori Paratha

Masala Kulcha 

Missi Roti  

$3.00

$4.00

$2.50
$3.00

$6.00

$6.50
$4.50
$5.00

$6.50
$5.50
$4.00

$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$4.50

 

 

 

 

 



MOM 'S  KITCHEN
NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

Menu
NAAN / BREADS

Pudina Paratha

Lachha Paratha

Tandoori Paratha

Mixed Bread Basket

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$17.50
 

 

 

 

 

 

VEG MAIN COURSE

Tadka Daal

Daal Makhni

Chana Masala

Aloo Gobi

Aloo Jeera

Gobi Masala

Dum Aloo

Mixed Vegetables 

Navrattan Korma

Mixed Veg Kadhai

Shahi Paneer

Palak Paneer

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Tikka Masala

Chilli Paneer (Gravy)

$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$7.50
$9.50

$12.50
$10.50
$12.50
$10.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$16.50
$15.50

 

 

 

 

 

SALAD

Green Salad $6.50
 

 

 

 

 



MOM 'S  KITCHEN
NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

Menu
CURD / RAITA

Dahi

Mixed Raita

Aloo Raita

Cucumber Raita

Onion Raita

Pineapple Raita

Boondi Raita

$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$6.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHICKEN MAIN COURSE

Chicken Curry

Chicken Masala

Chicken Tikka Masala

Butter Chicken

Pepper  Chicken

Chicken Korma

Chicken Kadhi

Chilli  Chicken

Palak Chicken

$11.50
$12.50
$16.50
$16.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$16.50
$14.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MUTTON MAIN COURSE

Mutton Curry

Mutton Masala

Mutton Rogan Josh

Saag Mutton

Mutton Korma

$12.50
$13.50
$14.50
$14.50
$15.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MOM 'S  KITCHEN
NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

Menu
SEA-FOOD MAIN COURSE

Fish Curry

Fish Methi

Chilli Prawns

Palak Prawns

Butter Prawn Masala

$12.50
$15.50
$17.50
$15.50
$17.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun

Badam Kheer

Gajar Halwa

Moong Daal Halwa

Ras Malai

$6.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

RICE / BIRYANI

Plain Biryani Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Saffron Rice

Jeera Rice

Green Peas Pulao

Mixed Veg Pulao

Vegetable Biryani

Mutton Dum Biryani

Chicken Dum Biryani

$7.50
$12.50

$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$8.50
$8.50

$12.50
$14.50
$14.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks (Can) $3.00

 

 

 

 

 

 


