

# MOM'S KITCHEN

NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

## Menu

### STARTERS (VEG)

Vegetables Samosa	\$6.00
Mixed Vegetables Pakora	\$6.50
Chilli Pakora	\$6.50
Onion Bhajia	\$6.50
Hara Bhara Kebab	\$12.50
Roasted Papad (2pcs)	\$3.00
Fried Papad (2pcs)	\$4.00
Masala Papad	\$5.00
Chilli Paneer (Dry)	\$16.50
Chilli Paneer (Gravy)	\$15.50
Veg Manchurian (Dry)	\$13.50
Veg Manchurian (Gravy)	\$12.50
Gobhi Manchuran (Dry)	\$13.50
Gobhi Manchuran (Gravy)	\$12.50
Mushroom Manchuran (Dry)	\$13.50
Mushroom Manchuran (Gry)	\$12.50
Paneer Tikka	\$15.50
Malai Paneer Tikka	\$15.50
Paneer Ajwaini Tikka	\$15.50
Paneer Tikka Kalimirch	\$15.50
Tandoori Mushroom	\$14.50
Veg Kebab	\$14.50
Veg Combo Platter	\$34.50
SOUP	

Tomato Soup

\$5.50



# MOM'S KITCHEN

NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

## Menu

### **STARTERS (NON VEG)**

Tandoori Chicken (Full)	\$27.50
Tandoori Chicken (Half)	\$14.00
Tandoori Chicken (Qtr)	\$7.00
Chicken Tikka (Full)	\$15.50
Chicken Tikka (Half)	\$8.00
Reshami Tikka (Full)	\$15.50
Reshami Tikka (Half)	\$8.00
Harryali Tikka (Full)	\$15.50
Harryali Tikka (Half)	\$8.00
Malai Tikka (Full)	\$15.50
Malai Tikka (Half)	\$8.00
Achari Tikka (Full)	\$15.50
Achari Tikka (Half)	\$8.00
Chilli Chicken	\$17.50
Mixed Tikka	\$17.50
Chicken Seekh Kebab (Full)	\$15.50
Chicken Seekh Kebab (Half)	\$8.00
Mutton Seekh Kebab (Full)	\$15.50
Mutton Seekh Kebab (Half)	\$8.00
Mixed Seekh Kebab (Full)	\$15.50
Mixed Seekh Kebab (Half)	\$8.00
Fish Tikka	\$16.50
Malai Fish Tikka	\$16.50
Fish Tikka Ajwaini	\$16.50
Fish Tikka Kalimirch	\$16.50
	-



# MOM'S KITCHEN

NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

## Menu

#### CHAAT

Aloo Chaat	\$7.50
Agra Chaat	\$8.50
Papadi Chaat	\$7.50
Mixed Chaat	\$8.50
Aloo Tikki	\$5.50
Aloo Tikki Chaat	\$7.50
Dahi Poori	\$7.50
Paani Poori	\$6.50
Sev Poori	\$7.50
Dahi Bhalla Chana	\$7.50
Chaat Peanut Masala	\$7.50
Samosa Chaat	\$6.50

### NAAN / BREADS

Plain Naan	\$3.00
	•
Butter Naan	\$4.00
Tandoori Roti	\$2.50
Butter Tandoori Roti	\$3.00
Cheese Naan	\$6.00
Cheese Garlic Naan	\$6.50
Garlic Naan	\$4.50
Garlic Butter Naan	\$5.00
Onion Naan	\$6.50
Pudina Naan	\$5.50
Sesame Naan	\$4.00
Kashmiri Naan	\$6.50
Tandoori Paratha	\$5.50
Masala Kulcha	\$6.50
Missi Roti	\$4.50



# MOM'S KITCHEN

NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

## Menu

### NAAN / BREADS

Pudina Paratha	\$5.50
Lachha Paratha	\$5.50
Tandoori Paratha	\$5.50
Mixed Bread Basket	\$17.50

#### **VEG MAIN COURSE**

\$8.50
\$9.50
\$9.50
\$8.50
\$7.50
\$9.50
\$12.50
\$10.50
\$12.50
\$10.50
\$14.50
\$14.50
\$14.50
\$14.50
\$16.50
\$15.50

#### SALAD

Green Salad \$6.50



# MOM'S KITCHEN

NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

## Menu

### **CURD / RAITA**

Dahi	\$5.50
Mixed Raita	\$6.50
Aloo Raita	\$6.50
Cucumber Raita	\$6.50
Onion Raita	\$6.50
Pineapple Raita	\$7.50
Boondi Raita	\$6.50
CHICKEN MAIN COURSE	
Chicken Curry	\$11.50
Chicken Masala	\$12.50
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$16.50
Butter Chicken	\$16.50
Pepper Chicken	\$14.50
Chicken Korma	\$14.50
Chicken Kadhi	\$14.50
Chilli Chicken	\$16.50
Palak Chicken	\$14.50

#### **MUTTON MAIN COURSE**

Mutton Curry	\$12.50
Mutton Masala	\$13.50
Mutton Rogan Josh	\$14.50
Saag Mutton	\$14.50
Mutton Korma	\$15.50



# MOM'S KITCHEN

NORTH INDIAN FOOD SERVICES IN SINGAPORE

## Menu

#### **SEA-FOOD MAIN COURSE**

Fish Curry	\$12.50
Fish Methi	\$15.50
Chilli Prawns	\$17.50
Palak Prawns	\$15.50
Butter Prawn Masala	\$17.50

#### **DESSERTS**

Gulab Jamun	\$6.00
Badam Kheer	\$6.50
Gajar Halwa	\$6.50
Moong Daal Halwa	\$6.50
Ras Malai	\$6.50

### RICE / BIRYANI

Plain Biryani Rice	\$7.50
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$12.50
Steamed Rice	\$5.50
Saffron Rice	\$6.50
Jeera Rice	\$6.50
Green Peas Pulao	\$8.50
Mixed Veg Pulao	\$8.50
Vegetable Biryani	\$12.50
Mutton Dum Biryani	\$14.50
Chicken Dum Biryani	\$14.50

#### SOFT DRINKS